Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Jackson - (1281379) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:26.64
4:39.87
5:07.86
5:08.97

WA Pts Round

504

436 H
327 H
324 H

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:26.64
4:39.87
5:08.97

5:07.86

Copyright 2024

WA Pts Round

504
436 H
324 H
327 H

Date

12/12/21
08/06/21
03/12/17
07/04/19

Date

12/12/21
08/06/21
07/04/19
03/12/17

Meet

Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021
Borough of Kirklees
BOK Grand Prix Invitational Series

Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet

Meet
Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021
Borough of Kirklees
Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet

BOK Grand Prix Invitational Series

Venue

Leeds
Huddersfield
Huddersfield

Matlock

Venue

Leeds
Huddersfield
Matlock

Huddersfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Bo Kirklees 0
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Bo Kirklees 0
Bo Kirklees 3
Bo Kirklees 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



