Daniel Jackson - (1281379) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:26.64	504		12/12/21	Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021	Leeds		3
4:39.87	436	Н	08/06/21	Borough of Kirklees	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	0
5:07.86	327	Н	03/12/17	BOK Grand Prix Invitational Series	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4
5:08.97	324	Н	07/04/19	Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet	Matlock	Bo Kirklees	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:26.64	504		12/12/21	Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021	Leeds		3
4:39.87	436	Н	08/06/21	Borough of Kirklees	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	0
5:08.97	324	Н	07/04/19	Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet	Matlock	Bo Kirklees	3
5:07.86	327	Н	03/12/17	BOK Grand Prix Invitational Series	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	4